UITSLAGEN NEDERLANDSE KAMIOENSCHAPPEN OUTDOOR
20 EN 21 AUGUSTUS 2021 TE VEENENDAAL

Heren 600 kg
Poule:

Vios Bison
OKIA
Monnickendam
Veenseboys
Streefkerk

arwnNpE

Heren 720 kg
Poule:

Valleitrekkers
Heure
Gelderswoude
Veenseboys
Lagerweij
Roppers

ouprwNE

Mix 580 kg
Poule:

Monnickendam
Heure
Eibergen
Gelderswoude
Roppers

arwdPE

Heren 540 kg
Poule:

Heure

Lagerweij
Veenseboys
Valleitrekkers A
Gelderswoude A
Gelderswoude B
Valleitrekkers B
Streefkerk

't Loggertje

CoNour®ONE

Dames 420 kg
Poule:

Gelderswoude
Monnickendam
VTTG

Heure
Eibergen
Roppers

oglrwnNE

12 pnt
7 pnt
7 pnt
3 pnt
0 pnt

13 pnt
13 pnt
9 pnt
4 pnt
4 pnt
0 pnt

10 pnt
10 pnt
6 pnt
3 pnt
0 pnt

22 pnt
17 pnt
16 pnt
15 pnt
14 pnt
8 pnt
7 pnt
3 pnt
0 pnt

15 pnt
10 pnt
7 pnt
7 pnt
4 pnt
0 nnt

Finale:

1. Vios Bison

2. Monnickendam
3. Veenseboys

4. OKIA

Finale:

1. Heure

2. Valleitrekkers
3. Gelderswoude
4. Veenseboys

Finale:

1. Heure

2. Monnickendam
3. Eibergen

4. Gelderswoude

Finale:

1. Heure

2. Lagerweij

3. Veenseboys
4., Valleitrekkers

Finale:

1. Gelderswoude
2. Monickendam
3. Heure

4. VTTG



Heren 640 kg
Poule:

Heure
Eibergen
Lagerweij

Vios Bison
Veenseboys
Monnickendam
Valleitrekkers
OKIA

. Streefkerk

0. Oele

Jeugd 560 kg
Poule:

ouprwNE

Heure/Elshof
OKIA
Streefkerk
Veenseboys
Vios Bison
Oele

Heren 680 kg
Poule:

CoNor®ONE

Heure
Valleitrekkers B
Veenseboys
Gelderswoude
Vios Bison
Valleirekkers
Lagerweij
Eibergen
Touwtje

25 pnt
20 pnt
16 pnt
16 pnt
16 pnt
16 pnt
13 pnt

6 pnt

3 pnt

0 pnt

13 pnt
11 pnt
10 pnt
6 pnt
1 pnt
1 pnt

22 pnt
21 pnt
14 pnt
14 pnt
12 pnt
10 pnt
7 pnt
3 pnt
0 pnt

Finale:

1. Heure

2. Eibergen
3. Vios Bison
4. Lagerweij

Finale:

1. OKIA

2. Heure/Elshof
3. Streefkerk

4. Veenseboys

Finale:

1. Heure

2. Valleitrekkers
3. Gelderswoude
4. Veenseboys



